powerteam.com
18
Features
AB
H
C2
F
W

Height
Extend-
ed
Height
Outside
Dia.
Base
to
Port
Piston
Rod
Dia.
Mounting Hole Location
(tons) (in.) (cu. in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (sq. in.) (psi) (tons) (lbs.)
5 0.56 RLS50 0.62 1.63 2.19 1.63 2.56 0.75 0.63 0.75 1.13 0.25 1.00 1.13 0.994 10,061 4.97 2.20
10 0.44 RLS100 1.00 1.75 2.19 2.19 3.25 0.63 0.75 0.69 1.44 0.38 1.31 1.69 2.236 8,943 11.18 3.30
20 0.44 RLS200 2.00 2.00 2.44 3.00 4.00 0.66 1.13 0.72 1.94 0.53 1.56 2.38 4.430 9,029 22.15 5.60
30 0.50 RLS300 3.20 2.31 2.81 3.75 4.50 0.72 1.38 0.81 2.06 0.84 1.75 2.88 6.492 9,242 32.46 8.60
50 0.63 RLS500S 6.00 2.63 3.25 4.50 5.50 0.84 1.75 0.94 2.63 0.94 2.13 3.50 9.621 10,394 48.10 14.00
75 0.63 RLS750S 9.90 3.13 3.75 5.53 6.50 1.00 2.13 0.94 3.00 1.27 2.59 4.50 15.904 9,431 79.52 23.30
100 0.63 RLS1000S 12.30 3.38 4.00 6.00 7.00 1.00 2.50 0.81 3.00 1.50 2.81 5.00 19.635 10,186 98.17 30.00
150 0.56 RLS1500S 17.20 4.00 4.56 7.50 8.50 1.31 3.00 1.31 4.63 1.44 3.13 6.25 30.680 9,778 153.39 52.00
Mechanical Puller
Selection
Optional CylindersMounting holes for “RLS” cylinders
RLS Series Description